KRISHNAM DEVELOPER

(Proprietor : Pawan Bajoria)

Regd. Office : Premises No. 11, Tilok Road, Ward No. 92, PS : Raniganj, Pin- 713347, Paschim Bardhaman, WB Project Site Office : Surmapara, Bansra Road Rambagan, Pin- 713358, Paschim Bardhaman, WB

Date : 15/02/2022

1

DECLARATION FOR OPEN GARAGE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ALL THAT piece and parcels of BASTU land measuring an area of **607.19 sq.mtr or 15 decimals** to be developed at Surmapara, Bansra Road Rambagan, Pin 713358, Mouza – Amrasota, J.L. No. 18, R.S. Plot No. 1343, L.R. Plot No., L.R. 3116, Khatian No. 2341, PS : Raniganj, under Asansol Municipal Corporation, Dist : Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal, India. Details of project are given below :-

PROJECT NAME	:	KRISHNAM TOWER
PROJECT LOCATION	:	Surmapara, Bansra Road Rambagan, PS : Raniganj, Paschim Bardhaman, Pin 713358
DEVELOPED BY	:	KRISHNAM DEVELOPER

KRISHNAM TOWER is situated above mentioned land description.

The <u>number of open parking areas</u> 37.63 sq. mtr. (03 Nos.) in our project of KRISHNAM TOWER. KRISHNAM DEVELOPER

Para Byjoria Signature of the Beveloper